
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

11

11 12

1213

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24

25

25

26

DWG No.009865717 MODELE : MFC-50S-A3 FORM : MFC-50S-A3(24V)

MFC-50S-A3(24V)

♦ Bare engine can not be supplied

	 No.	 PARTS CODE	 PARTS　NAME	 QTY	 MATERIAL/SIZE		  REMARKS

	 1 	 009058803	 CASING	 1	 BC	

	 2 	 009057602	 HOUSING	 1	 BC	

	 3 	 009017304	 FRONT COVER	 1	 SUS	

	 4 	 0098724	 IMPELLER	 1	 CR	 Production by order (4971770-092044)

	 5 	 009053201	 SLEEVE	 1	 BC	

	 6 	 009021501	 WEAR PLATE	 1	 SUS	

	 7 	 009057702	 SHAFT	 1	 SUS	

	 8 	 009001603	 PACKING GUM	 1	 NBR	

	 9 	 009011501	 STOPPER	 1	 SUS	

	 10 	 009061001	 MECHANICAL SEAL	 1	 EA560-φ25 Carbon ceramic	

	 11 	 890155095	 O-RING	 3	 S95 NBR	

	 12 	 009089501	 BEARING	 2	 6305-2RS	

	 13 	 848605063	 PARALLEL PIN	 2	 φ4×12　SUS	

	 14 	 888427062	 STOP RING	 1	 62SK	

	 15 	 888305025	 STOP RING	 1	 25  SUS	

	 16 	 009045001	 PARALLEL KEY	 1	 7×7×35.5  SUS	

	 17 	 743105045	 BOLT	 4	 M8×20 SUS	

	 18 	 009059102	 NAME PLATE	 1	 ﾃﾄﾛﾝﾌｨﾙﾑ	

	 19 	 009805801	 ELECTROMAGNETIC CLUTCH ASSY	 1		

	 20 	 009082301	 ELECTROMAGNETIC CLUTCH	 1	 TMF13-03(24V)	

	 21 	 009057801	 CLUTCH COLLAR	 1	 STGP38	

	 22 	 009023601	 CLUTCH PLATE	 1	 SPH	

	 23 	 734505066	 SOCKET BOLT	 1	 M8×25  SUS	

	 24 	 843805008	 WASHER	 1	 φ8  SUS	

	 25 	 743105028	 BOLT	 9	 M6×12 SUS	

	 26 	 009011401	 STOPPER PACKING	 1	 NBR	

		  009048713	 OPERATION MANUAL	 1		

		  009059304	 PACKING CASE	 1		


